

## Cisco compatible 100Base SFP 100Mbps Transceiver for SMF with a reach of 10KM. Fully compliant with Cisco | PlusOptic SFP100FELX-CISi

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

PlusOptic SFP100FELX-PLUi: Cisco compatible 100Base SFP Transceiver, 100Mbps over 10KM, LC connector for SMF. DOM: Yes.

